MeASUReMeNTDISTANCe SeNSORS
  S80 SERIES
The S80 series, in the compact sturdy
metal housing, offers innovative class 2
laser distance sensors with time of flight
measurement. this technology, based
on the measurement of the time between
the emission and receipt of the laser

variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
accessory SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION N° ORDER
ST-5037 ‘L’ shaped fixing bracket 95ACC2260
R80 * S80 distance sensor reflector 95A151210
Refer also to Accessories for Sensors
CS-A1-06-B-03 M12  8-pole conn. with 3 m unshielded cable 95ACC2230
CS-A1-06-B-05 M12  8-pole conn. with 5 m unshielded cable 95ACC2240
CS-A1-06-B-10 M12  8-pole conn. with 10 m unshielded cable 95ACC2250
* supplied with the sensor
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL MAX. DISTANCE REFLECTOR CONNECTION OUTPUT N° ORDER
S80-MH-5-Y09-PPIZ 4 m no M12 connector PNP 951501080
S80-MH-5-Y09-NNIZ 4 m no M12 connector NPN 951501010
S80-MH-5-YL09-PPIZ 7 m no M12 connector PNP 951501060
S80-MH-5-YL09-NNIZ 7 m no M12 connector NPN 951501070
S80-MH-5-Y19-PPIZ 20 m yes * M12 connector PNP 951501020
S80-MH-5-Y19-NNIZ 20 m yes * M12 connector NPN 951501030
S80-MH-5-Y29-PPIZ 100 m yes * M12 connector PNP 951501040
S80-MH-5-Y29-NNIZ 100 m yes * M12 connector NPN 951501050
* supplied with the sensor
ACCESSORY DIMENSIONS
Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com